
WMS Audition Application forNewsies Jr. Spring 2024
This formMUST be signed by a parent for you to audition! Youmay turn it in to Ms. Graves before auditions on Thursday.

Name__________________________________________ Grade _________
Are you in a choir class this semester? YES / NO Are you a Drama Club member? YES / NO

All students must complete the Drama Club participation form/ medical release to audition. Info to join is outside the theatre door and online.

What roles are you interested in? (check all that apply) Be ready to audition for all roles.
kids- ◻ Katherine (f) ◻ Jack Kelly (m) ◻ Crutchie (m/f) ◻ Davey/ Les (m/f)
adults- ◻Wiesel/ Morris/ Oscar (m/f) ◻ Medda Larkin (f) ◻ Pulitzer (m)
all- ◻ Dancer ◻ Newsies Ensemble (m/f) ◻ roles with solos ◻ non-solo, speaking roles
What KIND of character would you most like to play and why?____________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________________
Do you have any dance or gymnastic training? ________________________________________________

What other activities or sports are you involved in? ____________________________________________
Softball will conflict too greatly. Track students will need to be responsible for working out conflicts. You may miss a track meet or 2 for the show.

**PARENTS- Please review the schedule of rehearsals and performances
for our show and sign below.

REHEARSAL DATE (directors) TIME
Monday, February 5 2:00-5:00
Tuesday, February 6 2:30-5:00
Wednesday February 7 2:30-5:00
Thursday, February 8 3:30-5:00
Monday, February 12 2:00-5:00
Tuesday, February 13 2:30-5:30

**Mandatory Parent Meeting** February 13 (5:30-6:00)
Thursday, February 15 2:30-5:30 (during drama club)

Tuesday, February 20 2:30-5:30
Thursday, February 22 2:30-5:30 (during drama club)
Friday, February 23 2:30-5:30 (after drama club)
Tuesday, February 27 (no g) 2:30-5:30
Wednesday, February 28 2:30-5:30
Thursday, February 29 (no g) 3:30-5:30 (after drama club)
Monday, March 4 2:00-5:30
Wednesday, March 6 2:30-5:30
Thursday, March 7 2:30-5:30 (during drama club)

**SPRING BREAK** March 13-17- NO REHEARSAL
Monday, March 18 2:00-5:30
Tuesday, March 19 2:30-5:30
Thursday, March 21 2:30-5:30 (no drama club)
Friday, March 22 2:30-5:30
Monday, March 25 2:00-5:30

Tuesday, March 26 Conferences Showcase Performance
2:30-6:00

Wednesday, March 27 2:30-6:00
Thursday, March 28 2:30-5:30
Monday, April 1 2:00-6:00
Tuesday, April 2 2:30-6:00

**Parents- please indicate ANY potential rehearsal conflicts (appointments, other sports or activities, ride conflicts…)
Include the dates and reason for conflicts so rehearsals can be adjusted if possible.

_________________________________________________________________________________________
_________________________________________________________________________________________

My child has permission to audition both days and attend all rehearsals listed above. (Unless indicated above)

_________________________________________________ _____________
Parent Signature (required for audition) Date



Name_______________________________ Grade_______

------ Do NOT write below ------

Voice 1 2 3 4 5

Choreo 1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Read/ Character Stage Voice- 1 2 3 4 5
Characterization- 1 2 3 4 5
Stage Presence- 1 2 3 4 5

Lineup 1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5

Vocal- 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Notes:


